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Desafio Treinos

Euroindy 0,800 Km
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Treinos 19-05-2018 14:45 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
9 58.484 +0.302 15:13:24.361
(27) Francisco Ventura 10 1:00.097 +1.915 15:14:24.458
1 1:03.178 +13.851 15:04:33.440 1 58.182 - 15:15:22.640
2 55.736 +6.409 15:05:29.176 12 1:04.015 +5.833 15:16:26.655
3 54.623 +5.296 15:06:23.799 13 1:01.323 +3.141 15:17:27.978
4 53.146 +3.819 15:07:16.945 14 1:04.463 +6.281 15:18:32.441
5 55.510 +6.183 15:08:12.455
6 53.551 +4.224 15:09:06.006
7 52.852 +3.525 15:09:58.858
8 51.973 +2.646 15:10:50.831
9 51.791 +2.464 15:11:42.622
10 52.477 +3.150 15:12:35.099
11 53.381 +4.054 15:13:28.480
12 54.904 +5.577 15:14:23.384
13 54.616 +5.289 15:15:18.000
14 51.255 +1.928 15:16:09.255
15 49.908 +0.581 15:16:59.163
16 49.572 +0.245 15:17:48.735
17 49.327 - 15:18:38.062
(35) Pedro Nascimento
1 1:02.403 +11.024 15:04:31.795
2 54.271 +2.892 15:05:26.066
3 54.950 +3.571 15:06:21.016
4 53.773 +2.394 15:07:14.789
5 57.100 +5.721 15:08:11.889
6 53.569 +2.190 15:09:05.458
7 52.558 +1.179 15:09:58.016
8 52.219 +0.840 15:10:50.235
9 51.669 +0.290 15:11:41.904
10 51.953 +0.574 15:12:33.857
11 54.281 +2.902 15:13:28.138
12 56.642 +5.263 15:14:24.780
13 54.052 +2.673 15:15:18.832
14 53.221 +1.842 15:16:12.053
15 51.760 +0.381 15:17:03.813
16 51.379 - 15:17:55.192
17 51.436 +0.057 15:18:46.628
(55) Eduardo Mesquita
1 1:09.609 +15.934 15:04:42.104
2 1:02.238 +8.563 15:05:44.342
3 1:00.737 +7.062 15:06:45.079
4 59.149 +5.474 15:07:44.228
5 59.733 +6.058 15:08:43.961
6 58.334 +4.659 15:09:42.295
7 57.174 +3.499 15:10:39.469
8 56.923 +3.248 15:11:36.392
9 55.898 +2.223 15:12:32.290
10 55.143 +1.468 15:13:27.433
11 55.700 +2.025 15:14:23.133
12 54.707 +1.032 15:15:17.840
13 53.675 - 15:16:11.515
14 54.177 +0.502 15:17:05.692
15 54.496 +0.821 15:18:00.188
16 54.688 +1.013 15:18:54.876
(54) Rui Lopes
1 1:24.710 +26.528 15:04:55.909
2 1:07.153 +8.971 15:06:03.062
3 1:05.254 +7.072 15:07:08.316
4 1:03.227 +5.045 15:08:11.543
5 1:07.129 +8.947 15:09:18.672
6 1:01.018 +2.836 15:10:19.690
7 1:02.941 +4.759 15:11:22.631
8 1:03.246 +5.064 15:12:25.877
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